Sub-Category of Company Non-Government Company

Class of Company Public

Registered office Chandivali, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India

Authorized Share Capital Paid Up share Capital
INR 10,00,00,00,000 (Indian Rupees One Thousand Crores Only)
INR 1,56,48,07,680 (Rupees One Hundred Fifty Six Crores Forty Eight Lakhs Seven Thousand Six 
Hundred Eighty Only)

Main Business Activity
The Company is engaged in the manufacture and sale of Active Pharmaceutical Ingredients (“APIs”) 

and Intermediates to innovator and generic pharmaceutical players in both Domestic and

International markets including the regulated markets